Division | Permits for month of

03-Oct-17

APPL / REP NAME

George Cramer

Randall Jones Construction

Billy Wilson

Branson Cedars Group

Robert Morelock

Roger Kaughman

Leo Hovenkamp

Jacob Gross

Columbia Homes LLC

Mastercraft Custom Homes

Rick Braschler

Lynn Quiring

Loren Knudsvig

Randy Knowlton

Mark and Sarana Rogers

PROPERTY ADDRESS

435 Cope Ln

1196 Lakeway Rd

137 3rd st

769 State Hwy 86

Lot 1 A B Fine Rd

802 Wisconsin

151 Honeycomb Ln

2116 Ridgedale Rd

340 Mill Creek Rd

135 Flat Rock

540 Freeland Rd

171 Everett Mill Rd

Lots 29 and 30 Oakwood Dr

2465 Deer Ln

500 Drury Rd

September 2017

SUBDIVISION

Pine Way Est

Cedar Shores

Venice on the Lake

Riverside Est

Big Bear

Mill Creek

Emerald Pointe

Mill Creek

Lakeside South

o~
~No

29

136

17

48 Phase VII

29

29, 30

SFH

SFH

Shop Bldg

Special Event

Garage

Carport

Cover for MH

shed

SFH

SFH

Barn w/Living Qtrs

Addition to SFH

Garage

MH

SFH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

17-1651

17-1671

17-1691

17-168lI

17-1701

17-1711

17-1721

17-1741

17-1781

17-1731

17-1771

17-1761

17-1801

17-1791

17-1811

APPLICATION DATE

9/1/2017

9/5/2017

9/6/2017

9/6/2017

9/6/2017

9/7/12017

9/8/2017

9/8/2017

9/12/2017

9/7/2017

9/12/2017

9/7/2017

9/14/2017

9/14/2017

9/15/2017

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-3.0-06-000-000-023.000

09-1.0-02-001-001-001.001

08-1.0-12-001-004-017.001

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.074

15-7.0-36-000-000-012.000

18-1.0-12-003-010-009.000

19-1.0-01-002-026-007.000

20-4.0-17-000-000-014.002

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.010

18-7.0-36-003-004-029.000

08-6.0-24-000-000-017.002

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.054

19-1.0-11-002-008-047.000

09-7.0-35-000-000-012.001

16-5.0-16-000-000-001.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Marie Voegel

Pam Brand

Douglas Faubion

Chuck Pennel

Wade Boyd

Dan Smith

Larry Stimpfel

PROPERTY ADDRESS

3362 Round Mountain Rd

2111 Acacia Club Rd

921 Coy Blvd

440 Holstein Dr

1778 US Hwy 160

2990 State Hwy 376

762 Brace Hill Rd

SUBDIVISION

Riverside Est

Meadowwood Est

SFH

Garage/Shop

Garage

Deck

Covered Patio

Greenhouse/Storage
Bldg

SFH & Garage

Text24:

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

17-1831

17-1861

17-1851

17-1871

17-188lI

17-1901

17-1911

APPLICATION DATE

9/18/2017

9/20/2017

9/20/2017

9/20/2017

9/22/2017

9/26/2017

9/27/2017

PROPERTY NUMBER

05-1.0-02-000-000-012.000

18-6.0-13-002-006-002.000

04-8.0-33-002-001-004.000

03-8.0-34-000-000-016.000

06-7.0-26-000-000-014.000

18-2.0-03-000-000-005.004

10-7.0-26-000-000-016.002
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